
1 5 5R 16 0:16 10 18 5R 19 2:40

2 25 4L 13 0:29 11 6 5L 15 2:55

3 9 5R 15 0:44 12 26 5L 15 3:10

4 13 5L 19 1:03 13 13 8C 13 3:23

5 20 6L 16 1:19 14 17 5R 17 3:40

6 23 5R 19 1:38 15 19 6R 19 3:59

7 10 6C 13 1:51 16 8 5L 12 4:11

8 22 6R 15 2:06 17 9 7L 15 4:26

9 15 6L 15 2:21 18 16 9R 16 4:42

Woburn 2023

ROUND 3 - FRIDAY

Hole

Pin Position Timing

Hole

Pin Position Timing

Front Side

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN YARDS 

Mins TotalMins Total Front Side


